
Wilson County 
Middle School

Volleyball Schedule
*First team listed will host Tri-Match*

6th grade playday Saturday, August 9 at MJMS
6th grade tournament Friday, September 12 at WJB.

JV Tournament Saturday, September 13 Green Hill or LHS (11:00 start due to Sherry's Run)
Trimatches will be played at 4:15/5:15/6:15. Single match start times— 6th 4:00, JV 5:00, Varsity 6:00

JV & Varsity games will have an assigned referee.
All 6th grade games will be scheduled by individual coaches and refereed by varsity players.

Monday, August 4 Tuesday, August 5 Thursday, August 7
WB MJ WJB
SS TXR WTN 

WJB WW  GMS

Monday, August 11 Tuesday, August 12 Thursday, August 14
CO

GMS 
MJ 

Monday, August 18 Wednesday, August 20 Monday, August 25

Wednesday, August 27 Wednesday, September 3 Monday, September 8

Wednesday, September 10

Varsity Tournament games be played Monday, September 15 & Wednesday, September 17

 vs CO vs TXR  vs GMS vs CO  vs CO vs WW
 vs MJ vs WW  vs WJB vs SS vs TXR vs MJ
 vs WTN vs GMS  vs WB vs WTN  vs WB vs SS

 vs WTN vs SS CO @ WTN WB @ CO
vs WW vs TXR WJB @ GMS GMS @ WW

vs WJB vs WB MJ @ TXR WTN @ MJ
WW @ WB SS @ WJB

CO @ WW MJ @ CO CO @ GMS
GMS @ WTN WB @ SS MJ @ WB

MJ @ WJB TXR @ WW SS @ WW
TXR @ SS WJB @ WTN WTN @ TXR

TXR @ CO GMS @ WB WJB @ CO
GMS @ SS WW @ MJ GMS @ TXR
WB @ WJB SS @ WTN SS @ MJ

WW @ WTN TXR @ WJB WTN @ WB

CO @ SS
MJ @ GMS
WB @ TXR
WJB @ WW


